
Garlic price in Odisha mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Garlic - Other Bolangir APMC  100.00  10,000.00  10000 -  10,000.00 2025-12-06

Garlic - Other Tusura APMC  100.00  10,000.00  10000 -  10,000.00 2025-12-06

Garlic - Other Bolangir  118.00  11,800.00  12000 -  11,800.00 2025-10-09

Garlic - Other Tusura  98.00  9,800.00  10000 -  9,800.00 2025-10-06

Downloaded from : CommodityMarketLive

https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/garlic
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/bolangir-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/garlic
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/tusura-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/garlic
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/bolangir
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/garlic
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/tusura
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-state/odisha/garlic

